ESTADO DE MATO GROSSO
PODER JUDICIARIO
TRIBUNAL DE JUSTICA

FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO DE SERVIDORES

Data:
Hora:

Usuario:
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3.342,19
3.609,58
3.898,32
4.210,22
4.546,99
4.774,39
5.013,13
5.263,80
5.526,91
5.803,32
6.093,51
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Classe

B C

3.576,13 | R$ 3.826,52 | R$
3.862,24 | R$ 4.132,56 | R$
4.171,22 | R$ 4.463,23 | R$
4.504,92 | R$ 4.820,24 | R$
4.865,32 | R$ 5.205,88 | R$
5.108,59 | R$ 5.466,19 | R$
5.664,78 | R$ 6.401,24 | R$
5.948,05 | R$ 6.721,32 | R$
6.245,44 | R$ 7.057,34 | R$
6.557,69 | R$ 7.410,22 | R$
6.885,64 | R$ 7.780,76 | R$

D

4.094,29
4.421,89
4.775,64
5.157,70
5.570,29
5.848,81
7.233,40
7.595,01
7.974,78
8.373,55
8.792,21
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